a CROMANT chain company
Telephone:  309-698-9250
Exceptional Performance, Superior ResultsExceptional Performance, Superior Results
29
Cast Link
Chains
a CROMANT chain company
Telephone:  309-698-9250

Height Pin Dia Gearing
Width H
Minimum
Ultimate
Strength
Rated
Working
Load
Weight
A A1 B T F C G D
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs Kg lbs Kg lbs/
ft
kgs/
mtr
CT200/50/300 7.875 200 4.00 100.00 11.81 300.00 2.00 50.00 0.56 14.00 1.25 40.00 1.75 44.00 0.69 183.00 0.13 80.00 1.00 25.00 28,000 12,700 4,100 1,860 10.75 16.00
CD200/220/T250 7.875 200 8.63 225.00 9.84 250.00 7.06 180.00 0.75 20.00 1.56 40.00 2.19 55.00 0.69 184.00 0.94 125.00 7.06 180.00 62,500 28,400 9,300 4,230 16.65 24.80
CD200/220/T300 7.875 200 8.63 225.00 11.81 300.00 7.06 180.00 0.75 20.00 1.56 40.00 2.19 55.00 0.69 184.00 0.94 125.00 7.06 180.00 62,500 28,400 9,300 4,230 19.32 28.80
CD200/220/T450 7.875 200 8.63 225.00 17.72 450.00 7.06 180.00 0.75 20.00 1.56 40.00 2.19 55.00 0.69 184.00 0.94 125.00 7.06 180.00 62,500 28,400 9,300 4,230 21.43 31.95
CD200/220/T600 7.875 200 8.63 225.00 23.63 600.00 7.06 180.00 0.75 20.00 1.56 40.00 2.19 55.00 0.69 184.00 0.94 125.00 7.06 180.00 62,500 28,400 9,300 4,230 24.15 36.00
CD200/285/T450 7.875 200 11.25 285.00 17.72 450.00 8.69 220.00 1.19 30.00 1.97 50.00 2.56 65.00 1.00 25.00 6.50 165.00 8.63 225.00 129,500 58,900 16,000 7,270 31.85 47.50
CD200/285/T500 7.875 200 11.25 285.00 19.69 500.00 8.69 220.00 1.19 30.00 1.97 50.00 2.56 65.00 1.00 25.00 6.50 165.00 8.63 225.00 129,500 58,900 16,000 7,270 33.47 49.90
CD200/285/T600 7.875 200 11.25 285.00 23.63 600.00 8.69 220.00 1.19 30.00 1.97 50.00 2.56 65.00 1.00 25.00 6.50 165.00 8.63 225.00 129,500 58,900 16,000 7,270 35.05 52.25
CD300/460/T500 11.813 300 18.31 465.00 19.69 500.00 14.97 380.00 1.56 40.00 2.75 70.00 3.34 85.00 1.44 36.00 12.81 325.00 14.97 380.00 282,000 128,180 35,700 16,230 55.22 82.00
CD300/460/T600 11.813 300 18.31 465.00 23.63 600.00 14.97 380.00 1.56 40.00 2.75 70.00 3.34 85.00 1.44 36.00 12.81 325.00 14.97 380.00 282,000 128,180 35,700 16,230 60.02 89.48
CD300/460/T800 11.813 300 18.31 465.00 31.50 800.00 14.97 380.00 1.56 40.00 2.75 70.00 3.34 85.00 1.44 36.00 12.06 325.00 14.97 380.00 282,000 128,180 35,700 16,230 64.10 95.57
CD400/690/T900 15.750 400 27.19 690.00 31.50 800.00 22.81 580.00 2.19 55.00 4.13 105.00 5.31 135.00 1.75 45.00 20.69 525.00 22.81 580.00 338,700 153,950 42,900 19,500 78.70 117.33